BENEFICIO COMPLEMENTAR
NUTRICIONAL (Inativos)

RESOLUCAO n.2 08/2025
Lei Municipal n° 18.099/2024

REFERENTE A: fevereiro/2026

000009 RS 1.473,28
000011 RS 1.473,28
000012 RS 1.473,28
000014 RS 1.473,28
000107 RS 1.473,28
000108 RS 1.473,28
000110 RS 1.473,28
000111 RS 1.473,28
000114 RS 1.473,28
000115 RS 1.473,28
000116 RS 1.473,28
000123 RS 1.473,28
000130 RS 1.473,28
000150 RS 1.473,28
000153 RS 1.473,28
000160 RS 1.473,28
000167 RS 1.473,28
000177 RS 1.473,28
000178 RS 1.473,28
000197 RS 1.473,28
000198 RS 1.473,28
000199 RS 1.473,28
000201 RS 1.473,28
000204 RS 1.473,28
000205 RS 1.473,28
000206 RS 1.473,28
000207 RS 1.473,28
000209 RS 1.473,28
000211 RS 1.473,28
000214 RS 1.473,28
000219 RS 1.473,28
000220 RS 1.473,28
000225 RS 1.473,28
000226 RS 1.473,28
000232 RS 1.473,28
000233 RS 1.473,28
000241 RS 1.473,28

000243 RS 1.473,28



000247
000248
000249
000251
000252
000254
000261
000263
000265
000268
000271
000300
000301
000303
000305
000310
000314
000317
000330
000336
000338
000346
000348
000352
000357
000361
000362
000369
000372
000376
000388
000395
000401
000403
000410
000428
000430
000432
000437
000442
000444
000449
000454
000458
000471
000472

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000473
000479
000481
000485
000488
000490
000491
000495
000502
000503
000504
000506
000511
000515
000517
000520
000522
000523
000527
000529
000535
000536
000539
000540
000545
000546
000548
000553
000555
000558
000559
000565
000575
000585
000586
000587
000594
000595
000596
000597
000600
000603
000604
000605
000607
000610

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000615
000617
000619
000620
000621
000625
000626
000627
000631
000632
000633
000637
000644
000646
000647
000648
000649
000652
000654
000656
000657
000658
000662
000663
000664
000667
000670
000671
000672
000673
000674
000675
000676
000677
000678
000680
000681
000682
000684
000685
000686
000688
000689
000690
000691
000692

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000694
000697
000701
000702
000703
000704
000707
000708
000709
000711
000712
000714
000716
000718
000719
000722
000727
000729
000731
000732
000737
000740
000743
000745
000749
000753
000755
000761
000762
000763
000764
000765
000766
000769
000770
000771
000774
000776
000777
000778
000780
000781
000782
000783
000784
000785

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000787
000788
000790
000791
000793
000794
000795
000796
000798
000799
000801
000807
000814
000815
000816
000823
000824
000825
000827
000828
000829
000831
000835
000836
000837
000839
000840
000841
000844
000846
000849
000855
000856
000860
000861
000863
000864
000865
000866
000867
000868
000869
000872
000873
000874
000877

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000879
000881
000883
000887
000889
000893
000894
000897
000898
000900
000901
000902
000905
000906
000910
000911
000912
000913
000914
000915
000918
000919
000920
000921
000922
000923
000924
000925
000928
000929
000930
000931
000932
000934
000935
000936
000938
000943
000944
000947
000948
000950
000951
000952
000953
000955

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



000956
000959
000960
000961
000964
000965
001049
001092
001137
001159
020100
020101
020132
020199
020200
030001
030013
030014
030016
030022
030035
030036
030040
030049
030050
030055
030061
030066
030067
030072
030076
030083
030088
030089
030095
030099
030102
030115
030118
030122
030128
030146
030147
030157
030170
030176

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



030181
030185
030187
030193
030195
030197
030205
030207
030234
030237
030252
030258
030268
030273
030276
030277
030283
030284
030292
030298
030303
030304
030305
030307
030316
030318
030321
030325
030329
030331
030336
030348
030350
030368
030372
030373
030388
030389
030390
030395
030413
030422
030426
030427
030430

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28
1.473,28



