

**BENEFÍCIO COMPLEMENTAR
NUTRICIONAL (Inativos)**

**RESOLUÇÃO n.º 08/2025
Lei Municipal nº 18.099/2024**

REFERENTE A: fevereiro/2026

REGISTRO	BENEF. NUTRIC.
000009	R\$ 1.473,28
000011	R\$ 1.473,28
000012	R\$ 1.473,28
000014	R\$ 1.473,28
000107	R\$ 1.473,28
000108	R\$ 1.473,28
000110	R\$ 1.473,28
000111	R\$ 1.473,28
000114	R\$ 1.473,28
000115	R\$ 1.473,28
000116	R\$ 1.473,28
000123	R\$ 1.473,28
000130	R\$ 1.473,28
000150	R\$ 1.473,28
000153	R\$ 1.473,28
000160	R\$ 1.473,28
000167	R\$ 1.473,28
000177	R\$ 1.473,28
000178	R\$ 1.473,28
000197	R\$ 1.473,28
000198	R\$ 1.473,28
000199	R\$ 1.473,28
000201	R\$ 1.473,28
000204	R\$ 1.473,28
000205	R\$ 1.473,28
000206	R\$ 1.473,28
000207	R\$ 1.473,28
000209	R\$ 1.473,28
000211	R\$ 1.473,28
000214	R\$ 1.473,28
000219	R\$ 1.473,28
000220	R\$ 1.473,28
000225	R\$ 1.473,28
000226	R\$ 1.473,28
000232	R\$ 1.473,28
000233	R\$ 1.473,28
000241	R\$ 1.473,28
000243	R\$ 1.473,28

000247	R\$	1.473,28
000248	R\$	1.473,28
000249	R\$	1.473,28
000251	R\$	1.473,28
000252	R\$	1.473,28
000254	R\$	1.473,28
000261	R\$	1.473,28
000263	R\$	1.473,28
000265	R\$	1.473,28
000268	R\$	1.473,28
000271	R\$	1.473,28
000300	R\$	1.473,28
000301	R\$	1.473,28
000303	R\$	1.473,28
000305	R\$	1.473,28
000310	R\$	1.473,28
000314	R\$	1.473,28
000317	R\$	1.473,28
000330	R\$	1.473,28
000336	R\$	1.473,28
000338	R\$	1.473,28
000346	R\$	1.473,28
000348	R\$	1.473,28
000352	R\$	1.473,28
000357	R\$	1.473,28
000361	R\$	1.473,28
000362	R\$	1.473,28
000369	R\$	1.473,28
000372	R\$	1.473,28
000376	R\$	1.473,28
000388	R\$	1.473,28
000395	R\$	1.473,28
000401	R\$	1.473,28
000403	R\$	1.473,28
000410	R\$	1.473,28
000428	R\$	1.473,28
000430	R\$	1.473,28
000432	R\$	1.473,28
000437	R\$	1.473,28
000442	R\$	1.473,28
000444	R\$	1.473,28
000449	R\$	1.473,28
000454	R\$	1.473,28
000458	R\$	1.473,28
000471	R\$	1.473,28
000472	R\$	1.473,28

000473	R\$	1.473,28
000479	R\$	1.473,28
000481	R\$	1.473,28
000485	R\$	1.473,28
000488	R\$	1.473,28
000490	R\$	1.473,28
000491	R\$	1.473,28
000495	R\$	1.473,28
000502	R\$	1.473,28
000503	R\$	1.473,28
000504	R\$	1.473,28
000506	R\$	1.473,28
000511	R\$	1.473,28
000515	R\$	1.473,28
000517	R\$	1.473,28
000520	R\$	1.473,28
000522	R\$	1.473,28
000523	R\$	1.473,28
000527	R\$	1.473,28
000529	R\$	1.473,28
000535	R\$	1.473,28
000536	R\$	1.473,28
000539	R\$	1.473,28
000540	R\$	1.473,28
000545	R\$	1.473,28
000546	R\$	1.473,28
000548	R\$	1.473,28
000553	R\$	1.473,28
000555	R\$	1.473,28
000558	R\$	1.473,28
000559	R\$	1.473,28
000565	R\$	1.473,28
000575	R\$	1.473,28
000585	R\$	1.473,28
000586	R\$	1.473,28
000587	R\$	1.473,28
000594	R\$	1.473,28
000595	R\$	1.473,28
000596	R\$	1.473,28
000597	R\$	1.473,28
000600	R\$	1.473,28
000603	R\$	1.473,28
000604	R\$	1.473,28
000605	R\$	1.473,28
000607	R\$	1.473,28
000610	R\$	1.473,28

000615	R\$	1.473,28
000617	R\$	1.473,28
000619	R\$	1.473,28
000620	R\$	1.473,28
000621	R\$	1.473,28
000625	R\$	1.473,28
000626	R\$	1.473,28
000627	R\$	1.473,28
000631	R\$	1.473,28
000632	R\$	1.473,28
000633	R\$	1.473,28
000637	R\$	1.473,28
000644	R\$	1.473,28
000646	R\$	1.473,28
000647	R\$	1.473,28
000648	R\$	1.473,28
000649	R\$	1.473,28
000652	R\$	1.473,28
000654	R\$	1.473,28
000656	R\$	1.473,28
000657	R\$	1.473,28
000658	R\$	1.473,28
000662	R\$	1.473,28
000663	R\$	1.473,28
000664	R\$	1.473,28
000667	R\$	1.473,28
000670	R\$	1.473,28
000671	R\$	1.473,28
000672	R\$	1.473,28
000673	R\$	1.473,28
000674	R\$	1.473,28
000675	R\$	1.473,28
000676	R\$	1.473,28
000677	R\$	1.473,28
000678	R\$	1.473,28
000680	R\$	1.473,28
000681	R\$	1.473,28
000682	R\$	1.473,28
000684	R\$	1.473,28
000685	R\$	1.473,28
000686	R\$	1.473,28
000688	R\$	1.473,28
000689	R\$	1.473,28
000690	R\$	1.473,28
000691	R\$	1.473,28
000692	R\$	1.473,28

000694	R\$	1.473,28
000697	R\$	1.473,28
000701	R\$	1.473,28
000702	R\$	1.473,28
000703	R\$	1.473,28
000704	R\$	1.473,28
000707	R\$	1.473,28
000708	R\$	1.473,28
000709	R\$	1.473,28
000711	R\$	1.473,28
000712	R\$	1.473,28
000714	R\$	1.473,28
000716	R\$	1.473,28
000718	R\$	1.473,28
000719	R\$	1.473,28
000722	R\$	1.473,28
000727	R\$	1.473,28
000729	R\$	1.473,28
000731	R\$	1.473,28
000732	R\$	1.473,28
000737	R\$	1.473,28
000740	R\$	1.473,28
000743	R\$	1.473,28
000745	R\$	1.473,28
000749	R\$	1.473,28
000753	R\$	1.473,28
000755	R\$	1.473,28
000761	R\$	1.473,28
000762	R\$	1.473,28
000763	R\$	1.473,28
000764	R\$	1.473,28
000765	R\$	1.473,28
000766	R\$	1.473,28
000769	R\$	1.473,28
000770	R\$	1.473,28
000771	R\$	1.473,28
000774	R\$	1.473,28
000776	R\$	1.473,28
000777	R\$	1.473,28
000778	R\$	1.473,28
000780	R\$	1.473,28
000781	R\$	1.473,28
000782	R\$	1.473,28
000783	R\$	1.473,28
000784	R\$	1.473,28
000785	R\$	1.473,28

000787	R\$	1.473,28
000788	R\$	1.473,28
000790	R\$	1.473,28
000791	R\$	1.473,28
000793	R\$	1.473,28
000794	R\$	1.473,28
000795	R\$	1.473,28
000796	R\$	1.473,28
000798	R\$	1.473,28
000799	R\$	1.473,28
000801	R\$	1.473,28
000807	R\$	1.473,28
000814	R\$	1.473,28
000815	R\$	1.473,28
000816	R\$	1.473,28
000823	R\$	1.473,28
000824	R\$	1.473,28
000825	R\$	1.473,28
000827	R\$	1.473,28
000828	R\$	1.473,28
000829	R\$	1.473,28
000831	R\$	1.473,28
000835	R\$	1.473,28
000836	R\$	1.473,28
000837	R\$	1.473,28
000839	R\$	1.473,28
000840	R\$	1.473,28
000841	R\$	1.473,28
000844	R\$	1.473,28
000846	R\$	1.473,28
000849	R\$	1.473,28
000855	R\$	1.473,28
000856	R\$	1.473,28
000860	R\$	1.473,28
000861	R\$	1.473,28
000863	R\$	1.473,28
000864	R\$	1.473,28
000865	R\$	1.473,28
000866	R\$	1.473,28
000867	R\$	1.473,28
000868	R\$	1.473,28
000869	R\$	1.473,28
000872	R\$	1.473,28
000873	R\$	1.473,28
000874	R\$	1.473,28
000877	R\$	1.473,28

000879	R\$	1.473,28
000881	R\$	1.473,28
000883	R\$	1.473,28
000887	R\$	1.473,28
000889	R\$	1.473,28
000893	R\$	1.473,28
000894	R\$	1.473,28
000897	R\$	1.473,28
000898	R\$	1.473,28
000900	R\$	1.473,28
000901	R\$	1.473,28
000902	R\$	1.473,28
000905	R\$	1.473,28
000906	R\$	1.473,28
000910	R\$	1.473,28
000911	R\$	1.473,28
000912	R\$	1.473,28
000913	R\$	1.473,28
000914	R\$	1.473,28
000915	R\$	1.473,28
000918	R\$	1.473,28
000919	R\$	1.473,28
000920	R\$	1.473,28
000921	R\$	1.473,28
000922	R\$	1.473,28
000923	R\$	1.473,28
000924	R\$	1.473,28
000925	R\$	1.473,28
000928	R\$	1.473,28
000929	R\$	1.473,28
000930	R\$	1.473,28
000931	R\$	1.473,28
000932	R\$	1.473,28
000934	R\$	1.473,28
000935	R\$	1.473,28
000936	R\$	1.473,28
000938	R\$	1.473,28
000943	R\$	1.473,28
000944	R\$	1.473,28
000947	R\$	1.473,28
000948	R\$	1.473,28
000950	R\$	1.473,28
000951	R\$	1.473,28
000952	R\$	1.473,28
000953	R\$	1.473,28
000955	R\$	1.473,28

000956	R\$	1.473,28
000959	R\$	1.473,28
000960	R\$	1.473,28
000961	R\$	1.473,28
000964	R\$	1.473,28
000965	R\$	1.473,28
001049	R\$	1.473,28
001092	R\$	1.473,28
001137	R\$	1.473,28
001159	R\$	1.473,28
020100	R\$	1.473,28
020101	R\$	1.473,28
020132	R\$	1.473,28
020199	R\$	1.473,28
020200	R\$	1.473,28
030001	R\$	1.473,28
030013	R\$	1.473,28
030014	R\$	1.473,28
030016	R\$	1.473,28
030022	R\$	1.473,28
030035	R\$	1.473,28
030036	R\$	1.473,28
030040	R\$	1.473,28
030049	R\$	1.473,28
030050	R\$	1.473,28
030055	R\$	1.473,28
030061	R\$	1.473,28
030066	R\$	1.473,28
030067	R\$	1.473,28
030072	R\$	1.473,28
030076	R\$	1.473,28
030083	R\$	1.473,28
030088	R\$	1.473,28
030089	R\$	1.473,28
030095	R\$	1.473,28
030099	R\$	1.473,28
030102	R\$	1.473,28
030115	R\$	1.473,28
030118	R\$	1.473,28
030122	R\$	1.473,28
030128	R\$	1.473,28
030146	R\$	1.473,28
030147	R\$	1.473,28
030157	R\$	1.473,28
030170	R\$	1.473,28
030176	R\$	1.473,28

030181	R\$	1.473,28
030185	R\$	1.473,28
030187	R\$	1.473,28
030193	R\$	1.473,28
030195	R\$	1.473,28
030197	R\$	1.473,28
030205	R\$	1.473,28
030207	R\$	1.473,28
030234	R\$	1.473,28
030237	R\$	1.473,28
030252	R\$	1.473,28
030258	R\$	1.473,28
030268	R\$	1.473,28
030273	R\$	1.473,28
030276	R\$	1.473,28
030277	R\$	1.473,28
030283	R\$	1.473,28
030284	R\$	1.473,28
030292	R\$	1.473,28
030298	R\$	1.473,28
030303	R\$	1.473,28
030304	R\$	1.473,28
030305	R\$	1.473,28
030307	R\$	1.473,28
030316	R\$	1.473,28
030318	R\$	1.473,28
030321	R\$	1.473,28
030325	R\$	1.473,28
030329	R\$	1.473,28
030331	R\$	1.473,28
030336	R\$	1.473,28
030348	R\$	1.473,28
030350	R\$	1.473,28
030368	R\$	1.473,28
030372	R\$	1.473,28
030373	R\$	1.473,28
030388	R\$	1.473,28
030389	R\$	1.473,28
030390	R\$	1.473,28
030395	R\$	1.473,28
030413	R\$	1.473,28
030422	R\$	1.473,28
030426	R\$	1.473,28
030427	R\$	1.473,28
030430	R\$	1.473,28